
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Employees Provident Fund
Organization (EPFO)

20-01-2025                  51,169.00                 12,878.00 Operational 
Creditor

 Nil Nil No - - - -               38,291.00 The interest amount and 
damages claimed in Form B is 
under verification and the same 
shall be admitted on removal of 
discrepancies

2 State Tax Officer, Unit-93, 
Rajkot

18-01-2025       92,08,48,068.10      47,21,61,273.00 Operational 
Creditor

 Nil Nil No - - - -    44,86,86,795.10 The interest amount claimed in 
Form B submitted by the State 
Tax Department is under 
verification and the same shall be 
admitted on removal of 
discrepancies

Total      92,08,99,237.10      47,21,74,151.00 -                   -   - - - - - - 44,87,25,086.10  

Remarks, if any

Annexure-7
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Raghuvanshi Cotton Ginning & Ppressing Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:  06-01-2025; List of creditors as on: 27-01-2025

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)
Sl.
No.

Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues,
that may be 

set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification


